Furusjgen rundt-rittet
Startno Navn

K20
26

K25
12

K30
11

K40

60
62

Antall:

K45
63

M17
41
68
Antall:

M20

7
31
49

Antall:

M25

© 0 gaN

22
37
38
44
66

Antall:

M30

6
17
23
27
29
45
48
56

Antall:

M35
1
3
34

Marte Helen Halvorsen

Mari Trgnnes

Hanne Trgnnes

Pernille Mengshoel
Kitty Susann Myhrsveen

2

Else Margrethe Larsen Eide

@yvind Flobergseter
Vegard Hamnes

2

Sveinung Orstad
Marius Kalland
Adne Solhaug Linnerud

3

Vegard Fredheim
Christian Nordkvelde
Torgeir Bekkemoen
Ola Nilstad

Erik Stakston

Havard Suleng

Vegar Antonsen
Helge Rege Gardsvoll
Marrec Boffan

9

Hans Ivar Festad
Marius Rged Hanssen
Morten Lgkken
Vegard Cock

Trygve Haugneaess
Martin Gratrud

Lars Kristian Lindberg
Morten Hjelmseth

8

Hallvar Barlaup
Jan Saether
Jan-Vidar Rykhus

eTiming versjon 3.6

Startliste per Klasse
Rudland fjellsenter 21.07.2012

Klubb

70 KM
Bjgrndal If Sykkel

70 KM
Ottadalen sykkelklubb

70 KM
Ottadalen sykkelklubb

70 KM

Oslo
Favang

70 KM
Eidsfossen Sykkel

70 KM

Ottadalen sykkelklubb
@yer-Tretten IF - ski

70 KM
Sandnes SK
Sykkylven SK
Furnes

70 KM

Toyota Fuji Team
Lilehammer CK

Solgr CK

Milslukern Pro Cycling/ Ottada
Vinstra

Fart OK CT

Sofiemyr Judokwai
Sportsklubben Rye

Smeby's disipler

70 KM

Raufoss & Gjgvik SK
Statoil BIL

CK Toten-trakk
Holmenkollen CK
Team Haugnéeess
Eidsvoll SK

Oslo

Lilehammer CK

70 KM

Fannefjord SK
Trollheimen SK
Sportsklubben Rye

Starttid Brikke

12:00.00 3109261

12:00.00

12:00.00

12:00.00
12:00.00

12:00.00

12:00.00
12:00.00 3132040

12:00.00 3456407
12:00.00
12:00.00

12:00.00
12:00.00 3079324
12:00.00 3025392
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00

12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00

12:00.00
12:00.00 3101904
12:00.00

19.07.2012 22:48:11

Side:1



Furusjgen rundt-rittet
Startno Navn

M35

43
50
58

Antall:

M40

4
13
16
18
25
28
30
33
46
53
54
59
65
69
70

Antall:

M45
20
21
36
42
47
51
55
57
61
64
71

Antall:

M50
10
19
24
39
40
52

Antall:

M55

14
15
35

Antall:

M60
32

Pal Erik Moen
Nicklas Lindqvist
Erik Haugstulen

6

Johannes Reiten
Ingve Nasvik
Morten Jgrgensen
Fridjar Molle

Geir Ove Kolobekken
Jan Petter Eide

Sjur Arne Lindby
Torbjgrn Randen
Lars Erik Stinterud
Geir Malerstuen
Dag Halvorsen

Are Krohg

Ronny Bakken

Bard Olav Karlstram
Tom Zachariassen

15

@yvind Haugen
Geir Eide

Stale Hamnes
Espen Tasasen
Vidar Eide

Bonde Nordset
Lars Erik Olstad
Lars Boye Halvorsen
Knut Ole Myrberg
Einar Grimstad
Simon Killi

11

Ole Kristian Silseth
Geir Agnar Watterud
Jarn Milsteinhaugen
Ingar Eide

Svein Seetre

Rolf Snoen

6

Arne Brandslien
Eiulf Schie
Trond Overn

3

Eystein Linnerud

eTiming versjon 3.6

Startliste per Klasse
Rudland fjellsenter 21.07.2012

Klubb
70 KM

Stovnerkammeratene ck
Lillehammer CK
Gruvelia SK

70 KM

Trollheimen sk/Trek racing tea
Sk Rye

Smaalenene SK
Hafslund

Lagen Ck

Tormod Skilag
Ottadalen sykkelklubb
Ottadalen sykkelklubb
Lillehammer CK
Bjgrndal If Sykkel
Eidsvoll SK

Kvam idrettslag

Team GAUS

Vestnes Varfjell Sykkel
Vang SLF

70 KM

Sk Rye

Jordan

Lilehammer CK / Norconsult
P4 BIl

Eidsfossen Sykkel

Lesja og Dovre Sykleklubb
Hammerseng CK

Bjgrndal If Sykkel
Tensberg Cykkelklubb
Team Olympiaparken
Stabeek IF

70 KM

Molde CK

Veidekke BIL

Vinstra

Kvam idrettslag
Fredrikstad sykkelklubb
HABIL

70 KM

Team G@SS, Lillehammer CK
Oslo
Sk Rye

70 KM
Norsk Tipping BIL

Starttid Brikke

12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00

12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00

12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00 3396074
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00

12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00

12:00.00
12:00.00
12:00.00

12:00.00

19.07.2012 22:48:11

Side:2



Furusjgen rundt-rittet
Startno Navn

M60
67  Knut Gulbrandsen

Antall: 2
K2032

1003 Ida Gjermundshaug Pedersen
K4032

1005 Mona Lillesaeter
M15

1002 Hans Kristian Haadem Rudland
M16

1001  Anders Slaen
M6032

1004  Kjell Arne Nilsen
G12

2005 Magnus Eide

2006  Sigurd H. Rudland
Antall: 2
G13

2004 Herman Sandborg

2007  Frank Kvalshagen
Antall: 2
Gl14

2002  Sander Tunheim Rgssummoen
Ji12

2001  Eline Kvam

2003  Anna Slaen
Antall: 2
MOSJON14

2008 Oda Eide

2009  Tor lvar Kvalshagen
Antall: 2

Totalt antall 85

eTiming www.emit.no

Startliste per Klasse
Rudland fjellsenter 21.07.2012

Klubb
70 KM

Pedalbyrakratene

32 KM
Solagr CK

32 KM

Harpefoss IL

32 KM

Lillehammer CK

32 KM
Tormod Skilag

32 KM

Team Vassmillom, Moelven IL

14 KM

Eidsfossen Sykkel
Kvam idrettslag

14 KM

Lommedalen IL
Ottadalen sykkelklubb

14 KM
Kvam idrettslag

14 KM

Lillehammer CK
Tormod Skilag

14 KM

Eidsfossen Sykkel
Ottadalen sykkelklubb

Starttid Brikke

12:00.00

12:30.00 3018637

12:30.00

12:30.00 3426897

12:30.00 3280930

12:30.00

13:00.00
13:00.00

13:00.00
13:00.00

13:00.00

13:00.00
13:00.00

13:00.00
13:00.00

19.07.2012 22:48:11

Side:3



